N Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

5806069

Name of Company

Dylans Limited
I/ We
Tommaso Wagar Ahmad Paul Bailey
257b Croydon Road 257b Croydon Road
Beckenham Beckenham
Kent Kent
BR3 3PS BR3 3PS

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 09 April 2009

\
Signed N } Date 09 April 2009
AR 4

Bailey Ahmad Limited .
257b Croydon Road F°f°ff°'a' Use
Beckenham Insolvency Section Post Room
Kent
BR3 3PS

).

b

&
Ref. DYO1/TA/PB/TC/JB 2 |'HIV I‘ “I “ ||m ‘M ‘II

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow % 11 ‘,0 4 ,,2009

COMPANIES HOUSE




Ru!e 4.34-CVL

1

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Dylans Limited

on the 9 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Richard O'Connell of 20 Priory Walk, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 2JB

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A A1,B & C are
to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the
affairs of the above named company as at 9 April 2009 the date of the resolution for
winding up and that the said company car{ij%du%n business as

247 High Swort
Kent BR3 |AB
Sworn/affirmed at
Date Jth Apal 2009.

Signatures hﬁz«///

Before Me @Qﬂl SATeL PaTe

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make sure
that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Dylans Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:
Furniture and equipment 28,945.50 28,945.50
Sundry recovery 1,406.01 1,406.01
Stock 2,686.05 2,686.05
Uncharged assets:
Rent deposit 10,151.01 10,151.01
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 43,188.57

Sig@ure

Date 9/ [/f/d ?




Dylans Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 9 April 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 43,188.57
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 43,188.57
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 9.607.51
Based on floating charge assets of 33,037.56
Estimated total assets availahle for floating charge holders 33,581.08
Debts secured by flcating charges
National Westminster Bank plc 12,045.85
12,945.85
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 20,635.21
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 9,607.51
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 30,242.72
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 47,902.47
St Michaels Manor 46,000.00
Inland Revenue 10,482.73
Customs & Excise 42.818.86
147,214.06
Estimated deficiencyfsurplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) {116,971.34)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (116,971.34)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1,000.00
1,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(117,971.34)

Sorstre_ e 919/06
§




SE£:60 8002 111dY 60

L0'S JRA T0S SdI

ZJo 1 =bed

H3ag
68'L£2'2 8LNL Us) ISINUNMEH 'USBIS) SIS “ed SSauIsng UCHEIS JsInyjmeH ‘pays suibug syl sis||enads poo4 suid smep 00ND
Lt'9Ge MXE LN ‘X2s3IpPIIN 'PidIUT 18318 JBAIS ‘@1Ua dIAD) 'tg X0d Od pi2yu3 jo ybnoiog uopuon 0012
00°SSY 1XZ LN ‘uopuon ‘aso|Q ab3||0] '8snoH Weupem Gir P17 se|qejeban » wni4 8N 00MO
T T A 0% 613 ‘Aaung ‘uoibuissayn ‘sue x0) ‘asnoH Buuayen P11 {s5E19 JB3|D) Suasyoer 0oro
£226¥'0L MHL 6.7 apishasia|y ‘ajoog 'peoy A3juels ‘peli| 8yl ‘ealy uoyas anuaasy puejul POHD
£6'6¥2 7712 948 ‘Jusy ‘wolog sheld ‘{|iH aiowysny ‘asnoH souase|d pi1 swalsAg scd3 AjjepdsoH 00HD
Or'601L AN/, PZAM ‘SUSH 'PIOABAA 'PEOY UMOPUES '81E)$] [BLISNPU| UMOPUES 9 JIUN Pi7 sauayeg awoH LOHD
¢ 'c06 YAAL 90M 'SHBH ‘poomuweyalog ‘ABAA T 'SAOIPO JIND [lounosy YbBnosog atewsusy ZOHD
@m.mvm.wv Hll 64D .>mt:w _cou>o_0 .m>o_0 >m“mm__m>> _meOI wLyinog _?...S_D couho._o swolsn) ganuaray N K4 cOHD
£9'1LGE ggs 6)S '24IYsayD ‘MOISWIAA ‘BUBT J31BMN '9SNOH eljjpweD Buipes) g Bunese woidzes 0099
Z0'8Le'e NI 9EAD "SHIBAA 1IN0IS U0 UC)sdiys 1831S MmN 9 P11 uopjays piemp3 0032
LT P59 SUEQ|Y IS ‘SHeH ‘18348 sJ8lad 1S /9 pY1 s@epng 3 103D
99222 XN\ ZTv ‘suaH ‘Aeujog uopuo egd AngsdeN ‘aauq pleybuluuag /g wun oulo4 89100 ¥0a?d
baax]! ZOL 0ZdH "syong '‘Angsajly 1@ang ybiH 001-08 P11 eifeq £0Q2
vas
§£°862 9LML X9s3|ppIN ‘AInqung 'peCY YpomueH Zi ‘'saoiaieg Buusie) g sdoys 'uleyd iy (Aanqung) p17 1se1) AleQ z0ao
L1066 V¥I6 6N ‘UOPUOT ‘udluowpl 98NS Yanyd 49z odaq uojuowps Py 18810 Aleg L0ao
00'628') ado LAN ‘uopuoT jeaas Aejweq ‘slels3 elasnpu| ABpn JBPSD FL- Z1L SN sayddng ysi4 Aleg 00Q2
00022 Q10 0718 ‘s¥ong ‘UieaH JaA| 'sUET POOAA ‘ulled SUBT POOAA Z/L WUn $201M93 (10 BuiooD Z009D
£0'¥65 D31 LDH ‘@aYsHIoA YHON ‘djefoleH 'enuaay BUOJIA G '9SNOH ONO Pyl SED |[BinjeN JoBHU0D 000
69°LTS 4H9 ¥LN ‘uopuo? ‘peoy eseyd g9ge ‘sbe)a so10 slebyinos auaijjed pue aayod 102D
¥6'€05'L D17 €N3 ‘Pleyul 'peoy |[BYPOOAA ‘SielST jeulsnpu| uINgpay Sz N P17 SOlloyessssyd 00292
86'951 rgE £V 'adyseoue ‘aquieslooly ‘pun aHypp ‘@snoH ajebypioN uouue) €020
6'65¢8 Hdl LHA ‘weying ‘moy asuaplaold ‘31 wewying ‘A juawpedaqg 9|d SUOHEDIUNWWOSBI3] YSilg 1090
§2LyT'E vl §6N9 ‘Aeung ‘Asjreque) ‘¢ eary Juswied Buipes) seo ysyug zod0
L9'2ol 1NZ 82N ‘1eisayoueiy ‘A2iSIopn ‘peoY Alisaud ‘g1 Xog Od ‘a4juad aola1eg Jawoisny P¥1 004 0049
G0'LLT Z1€ ZLdH ‘9quodim YbiH 'xessaln ‘peoy uoheuoio) P11 S82IMIBS B1SEM BYIF €080
0Z'8Z AX6 OLIN U3188UdUBIY ‘Z6€ X08 Od 3ld Aunssg g auid 1av LOVD
8Z'8L4'1 86 6N 'UCPUOT ‘UCIUOWPT ‘SNUBAY LIBISOM 8 P11 siealN ‘S'dY ZOvD
00'65¢ Y19 6LAM ‘SUaH ‘AauxQ ‘peOY NIIMSald ge| ‘suonnjos |ed)oal3 ¢ Buiping suopnjog g v 00vD
000 00vY
3 SS3IppY auleN Koy

s10}ipaln Auedwosn - g
pajiwiI suelAg
psjiwn pewyy Aajleg




$£:60 6002 IMdy 60

LO'G 18ATTOS SdI

B,

Z jo Z abey

> aineubig

Buyjeso) sayugz oy

L6'65L'091

11012 MHY LHY 'Aaung 'piaybur 'suen I SIIAA ‘sma|N sl|epld Jedwag DOIAIISBUIM LOMD
LTVET'e MA8 FOY ‘alyssuag ‘Suipeay ‘weysisae) ‘Jeaig abloss z, somag Aipunen sjubiuxaiym 00MD
9£°€0T 20T ST 181sayouey 'ASISION 'SAUQ PIRIYS LT '9SNOH 30IA8S Old BSUIIOBA 00AD
088l D16 6AQ ‘SPUBIPIN 159/ 'Ao|BeH '|leH AsiBeH ‘smew @yl PN (gD) 02181 N o0oND
00'¥6 90| ¥3S 'UopuoT '‘pecy WYmAL 9g pi1 ossaids3 ouno) Z01o
¥5'826') 36 0LV 'sHeH 'pisuie ‘asiy sdoysig 'ggl Xog Od 1s1Ep Ao|leA oaay ) €010
05'286 ML 6dH 'S¥oNg 'UMO] PlO PIRSUCIEaYg 'JUSDSID SOUSBSIOH /G 0D IB)eAA BInd 8Y ). 101D
88'¢61 141 SAN ‘uopuon ‘peoy aiebybiH 62-€5 ‘soipms a1ebubiy LLg NuN PIT SMBN ysimar ay L 0012
L2'60€ MLO ¥OS 'SHBH ‘UIYoNH 'Aepn Aindiipn ‘BauSD WeD 6Z/82 PY¥1 Sp004 uoiels L0SD
00'000'SY Ad¥ €1V ‘aayspiojuay 'sueqly 15 19ang [oodysi Jouep sieeydin IS 20so
LP'G89 rSt LFDY ‘aaysyieg ‘weybuopy ‘peoy poomieag PIN juawsbeuey Jjoo wisyinog 008D

ds6

00€El 81AM 'sHaH ‘piojepn ‘auen sydio) ‘yooiddy S0 ‘seis3 [eujsnpul molBraad 0g 1un PY suassied ala1wald 10dD
Z6°06 HX L 8£4D 'Aiydised ‘s)e)s3 |elysnpul LIB)Sap P17 dnoi9 SHJ 00d9
G8'5PB'CL AMY YLAA 'uopuon ‘jaays Jusbay 67 ‘AMY xog od Old Yueg ISJSUILWISSAA [BUOHEN 00ND
z0'zee’) SY8 NI '13uieg maN ‘peoy JiSedueT ‘@)eisy [euIsnpul peoy J3)SEIUET ‘66 HUN SUOHN|OS Julid DdW LOWD
POLLG'LL Sdt €48 9y 'weyuaoag 'pecy uophosd 4.6z 'pajw peuwyvAsieg o/0 paywn Buluig gnd wiapo ZOWD
3 S$S2IppPY aweN Aoy

s10}ipaig Auedwon - g
pajiw suejig
pallwi] pewyy Asjieg




6£'60 6002 IdY 60 10'S J9A DS Sdl 1 jo | abeg

ainjeubis
000} " BuyjjejoL saujug §
T4 0 GZE 0 1S9 0LXO ‘BJUSPIOIXQ ‘pojbullepn ‘Usiewmold uolsald Z ‘Pesiiany piepn BuimaN ellays SIN 00MH
051 0 oGl 0 are LV '2ayspiojuey ‘suediy 1S “iep Aoud oz IPuuod,O pieYOIY JIN QOOH
0S 0 05 0 1d9 0L XO 'aayspLopxO ‘uosueq ‘|4 ysng s ebbag Neo sjueses|d pieppog Aauyoa JN  009DH
0S1 0 0S5l 0 VH© 2V ‘2uysplojusH ‘Al uspieo) UAMISAA ‘SPUBIMOH 66 Aeunp uelAiQJN OOWH
T4 0 T4 0 1S9 01 X0 '21YSPIOXQ ‘piojbulliepn ‘ysiewmord uojsald v piep BuimaN pieg N LOMH
1ejol 18410 ‘PIO Jaid SSAPPY aweN Aoy

slaployaieyg - 9
pajiwi] suejfg




